NAVAL FACILITIES ENGINEERING COMMAND

MID-ATLANTIC REGION

 PUBLIC WORKS DEPT – FACILITIES ENGINEERING & ACQUISITION DIVISION

NAVAL SUBMARINE BASE NEW LONDON
PO BOX 400, BUILDING 135

 GROTON, CT -6349-5026
POC:  Tracy Gates (860) 694-4557, tracy.gates@navy.mil

Multiple Award Construction Contract (MACC), FOR GENERAL CONSTRUCTION OF FACILITIES, NAVAL SUBMARINE BASE NEW LONDON, GROTON, CT
**Only those Contractors listed below in MACC Solicitation will be allowed to Bid on this Proposal.
PROPOSED TASK ORDER:
DATE OF SOLICITATION: 
MACC CONTRACTS HOLDERS ML-C00048:
	N40085-16-D-3041
Asturian Group, Inc
760 Lynnhaven Parkway, Suite 200

Virginia Beach, VA 23452
Phone:  (757)452-3100

Email:  drew@asturiangroup.com
geoff@asturiangroup.com
estimating@asturiangroup.com 

DUNS: 034987663

CAGE Code: 67A90
	N40085-16-D-3043



Kondra & Jaquan Enterprises Inc./ SAI- Joint Venture

4004 New Court Ave.

Syracuse, NY 13206
POC:  Dan Hanks


Phone:  (315)472-3557
Email:  dan@kondrajaquin.com
Suzannekondra@kondrajaquin.com 

	N40085-16-D-3044

SMART ATI/KBE Joint Venture
16 Whitehall Rd., Suite 2

Rochester, NH 03867

POC:  Lori Smart


Phone:  (603)330-3533

Email:  lori@smartati.com
DaveS@SmartATI.com 
	N40085-16-D-3045
Tantara Corporation

54 Mason Street

Worcester, MA 01610

POC:  Dawn Dearborn

Phone:  (617)515-7757

Email:  DDearborn@tantaracorp.com
cpereira@tantaracorp.com 

	N40085-16-D-3042





Kisan-Maron Joint Venture



1967 Wehrle Drive, Suite 1




Williamsville, NY 14221




POC:  Vern Singh, P.E.




Phone:  (716)250-2737




Email: vern_singh@kisancompany.com
singh@kisancompany.com 
	


